
0 Montag - Freitag Samstag Sonntag*
4
5
6
7
8 38A 38A

9 38A 38A 38A

10
11 38A 38A

12 57A

13 38A 38A

14
15 33A 33A 33A

16 33A 33A 33A

17 33A 33A 33A

18 33A

19
20
21
22
23
0
1
2
3

A  Fährt im Sommer vom 10.05 bis
19.10.2026

*Als Sonntag gelten zusätzlich: 25.12., 26.12., 01.01., 03.04., 06.04., 14.05., 25.05.,
01.08., 01.11.

Schulferien Grabs 2025/26:

Weihnachtsferien: 20.12.2025 - 04.01.2026
Sportferien: 31.01. - 08.02.2026
Frühlingsferien: 03.04. - 19.04.2026
Feiertagsbrücke Auffahrt: 14.05. - 17.05.2026
Sommerferien: 04.07. - 09.08.2026
Herbstferien: 26.09. - 18.10.2026

Grabserberg, Rogghalm
Richtung Grabs, Post412

Gültig ab 14.12.2025

Echtzeit-Info Liniennetzplan

Voralp, Kurhaus
Grabserberg, Höhi
Grabserberg, Madang
Grabserberg, Rogghalm

5 Grabserberg, Boden
6 Grabserberg, Schluss
8 Grabserberg, Winnewies
9 Grabs, Abzw. Leversberg

10 Grabs, Forst
11 Grabs, Säntisstrasse
12 Grabs, Amasis
13 Grabs, Kohlplatz
17 Grabs, Post

Fahrzeit
in Minuten


